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予選　総合結果

1 55 SPLTB 1 殿川 和弘 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾑ★ﾌﾟﾛμC35 C35 1'58.962 2 / 4 - 2 141.443
2 3 SPLTB 2 丸田 敏正 丸田小屋 180SX 1号 RPS13 1'59.618 2 / 3 - 2 0.656 0.656 140.668
3 1 SPLTB 3 にゃん･ｱﾚｼﾞ にゃんｼﾙﾋﾞｱ@√root! S15 2'01.068 3 / 4 - 1 2.106 1.450 138.983
4 5 A-TB 1 ｹｲｽｹちゃん ﾌﾞﾘﾊﾞﾘｰｽﾞ R35 R35 2'02.342 3 / 4 - 1 3.380 1.274 137.536
5 2 SPLTB 4 友田 慎太郎 ｴﾑｲｰ☆ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ☆ともしん号 S14 2'02.436 3 / 4 - 2 3.474 0.094 137.430
6 9 A-TB 2 あんしん真鍋 ﾌﾞﾘﾊﾞﾘｰｽﾞ S14 ﾌﾞﾙﾒﾀ S14 2'04.414 2 / 3 - 1 5.452 1.978 135.245
7 7 A-TB 3 藤本 正直 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾑ☆ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 2'05.179 4 / 5 - 2 6.217 0.765 134.419
8 14 A-TB 4 池田  潤 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾍﾞｰﾄｴﾎﾞ5 CP9A 2'05.284 3 / 4 - 2 6.322 0.105 134.306
9 6 A-TB 5 ﾗｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞｱｰﾄ Rising ART FD3S FD3S 2'05.614 3 / 4 - 2 6.652 0.330 133.953
10 12 A-TB 6 ﾕｰﾛｽﾀｲﾙ02 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ BNR32 2'06.018 2 / 4 - 2 7.056 0.404 133.524
11 13 A-TB 7 古賀 正三 丸田小屋 180SX 2号 RPS13 2'06.748 2 / 5 - 2 7.786 0.730 132.755
12 8 A-TB 8 ﾆｰﾄ長尾 ﾌﾞﾘﾊﾞﾘｰｽﾞ S15 白 S15 2'07.044 3 / 4 - 2 8.082 0.296 132.445
13 10 A-TB 9 おい 小池! 妄想ﾏｼｰﾝ86号機ﾄﾞﾛｯﾌﾟｽ AE86 2'09.122 2 / 4 - 2 10.160 2.078 130.314
14 17 B-TB 1 阿部 幸生 Y'zBAHN ｺﾞﾙﾌ7R CJX 2'10.627 3 / 5 - 2 11.665 1.505 128.813
15 16 B-TB 2 小崎 豊 Y'zBAHN 135i E82 2'10.708 2 / 4 - 2 11.746 0.081 128.733
16 11 A-TB 10 米島 良治 ﾌｼﾞｲﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ｶﾛｰﾗ AE86 2'10.709 2 / 4 - 2 11.747 0.001 128.732
17 110 B-TB 3 KAZUBOH G.T WORKS R32 R32 2'10.973 3 / 4 - 2 12.011 0.264 128.472
18 4 A-TB 11 ﾈｰﾌﾞﾙ伊達 ﾌﾞﾘﾊﾞﾘｰｽﾞ S15 ﾈｰﾌﾞﾙ S15 2'12.318 2 / 4 - 2 13.356 1.345 127.166
19 26 C-TB 1 岡元 俊隆 Y'zBAHN GDB GDB 2'15.311 2 / 4 - 2 16.349 2.993 124.354
20 15 B-TB 4 小川 祐司 Hellsing☆ｲﾝﾌﾟ GVB 2'15.647 2 / 4 - 2 16.685 0.336 124.046
21 25 C-TB 2 ｲｰｸﾞﾙ ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞｽﾊﾟｲｽｲｰｸﾞﾙﾗﾝｻ CP9A 2'16.097 3 / 4 - 2 17.135 0.450 123.635
22 23 C-TB 3 ぜっちん HellsingZ参参 Z33 2'17.358 2 / 4 - 1 18.396 1.261 122.500
23 27 C-TB 4 権田 晋治 ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑﾎﾜｲﾄ180SX RPS13 2'17.369 2 / 4 - 2 18.407 0.011 122.491
24 20 C-TB 5 手嶌 光治 Hellsing ｴﾎﾞⅧ CT9A 2'18.162 2 / 4 - 2 19.200 0.793 121.787
25 22 C-TB 6 きりゅう CT9A CT9A 2'18.366 2 / 4 - 2 19.404 0.204 121.608
26 56 C-TB 7 小園 工事 MSR-ﾗﾒｼﾙ S14 2'19.080 2 / 4 - 2 20.118 0.714 120.984
27 19 C-TB 8 百田 耕治 Y'zBAHN WRX STI VAB 2'20.672 2 / 4 - 2 21.710 1.592 119.614
28 21 C-TB 9 佐藤 元気 Y'zBAHN WRX S4 VAG 2'26.981 4 / 4 - 2 28.019 6.309 114.480
29 18 B-TB 5 ﾏｲﾙﾄﾞ大野 33ｵｰﾙｽﾀｰｽﾞMﾄﾞﾛｯﾌﾟｽ ECR33 2'27.378 3 / 4 - 2 28.416 0.397 114.172
30 24 C-TB 10 くまさん ｲﾝﾊﾟﾙｽ86 ZN6 ZN6 2'28.973 4 / 4 - 2 30.011 1.595 112.949
31 57 C-TB 11 谷崎 郁 TKC★黒いの1号 S15 2'34.052 3 / 4 - 2 35.090 5.079 109.225
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